BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF AUGUST

10 Year Average

2024

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

1,840,500
969,500
352,700
247,500
222,000

50,000
116,500
166,500

48,000
7,500
73,500
not reported
13,500
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$ 4,181,950
10 Year Average
272

45
$ 34,397,755

$

3,275,000
1,020,000
1,023,000

200,000

125,000

10,000
210,000
60,000

5,923,000
2023
277

64
51,012,050

405,000
545,000
100,000
1,550,000

120,000
30,000
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$ 2,750,000
2024
266

10
$ 17,700,000

AUGUST 2024

Residential - Alteration/ Addition

Agricultural - New

1243 Notre Dame Dr
21 Briarstone Cres

13 Briarstone Cres
92 Hunsberger Dr

1262 Berlett's Rd
3 BleamsRd E

67 Stone St
1800 Erb's Rd

1738 Snyder's Rd E

Agricultural - Alt

3787 Huron Rd
1288 Gerber Rd

Residential - Accessory

Septic

191 Laschinger Blvd
81 Goldschmidt Cres
27 Hastings Crt

63 Devonshire Dr
246 Catherine St
39-1323 Queen St

49 East Morningside Circle

33 Eby Cres

44 Captain Mccallum Dr
9 Forler St

18 Queen St

2907 Sandhills Rd

2580 Carmel Koch Rd
2907 Sandhills Rd

26 Alice Cres
2101 Snyder's Rd E

Misc. (Solar Panels)

11 Valleyview PI




