BUILDING STATISTICS						Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services	
MONTH OF AUGUST	10	) Year Average		2023		2024	
Number of Permits Issued		43		57		33	
Dwelling Units Constructed		6		10		0	
Dwelling Units Demolished		1		1		1	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,840,500	\$	3,275,000	\$	-	
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	969,500	\$	1,020,000	\$	405,000	
Residential - Accessory	\$	352,700	\$	1,023,000	\$	545,000	
Agricultural - New	\$	247,500	\$	-	\$	100,000	
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	222,000	\$	200,000	\$	1,550,000	
Commercial - New	\$	50,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	116,500	\$	125,000	\$	-	
Industrial - New	\$	166,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	48,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - New	\$	7,500	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	73,500	\$	10,000	\$	-	
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair		not reported	\$	210,000	\$	120,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	13,500	\$	60,000	\$	30,000	
Total Construction Value	\$	4,181,950	\$	5,923,000	\$	2,750,000	
YEAR TO DATE	10	O Year Average		2023		2024	
Number of Permits Issued		272		277		266	
Number of Dwelling Units		45		64		10	
Total Construction Value	\$	34,397,755	\$	51,012,050	\$	17,700,000	

AUGUST 2024						
Resid	Agricultural - New					
1243 Notre Dame Dr	1262 Berlett's Rd	1738 Snyder's Rd E				
21 Briarstone Cres	3 Bleams Rd E	Agricultural - Alt				
13 Briarstone Cres	67 Stone St	3787 Huron Rd				
92 Hunsberger Dr	1800 Erb's Rd	1288 Gerber Rd				
F	Septic					
191 Laschinger Blvd	49 East Morningside Circle	2580 Carmel Koch Rd				
81 Goldschmidt Cres	33 Eby Cres	2907 Sandhills Rd				
27 Hastings Crt	44 Captain Mccallum Dr	26 Alice Cres				
63 Devonshire Dr	9 Forler St	2101 Snyder's Rd E				
246 Catherine St	18 Queen St	Misc. (Solar Panels)				
39-1323 Queen St	2907 Sandhills Rd	11 Valleyview Pl				